
Fresno County District Superintendents 

Alvina Elementary 
Mike Iribarren 
Superintendent 
Miribarren@alvinaesd.org 
295 W. Saginaw 
Caruthers, CA 93609 
Phone: (559) 864-9411 
Fax: (559) 864-1808 
http://www.alvina.k12.ca.us/  

Big Creek Elementary 
Jimmie Eggers 
Superintendent 
jeggers@bigcreekschool.com 
55190 Point Road 
Big Creek, CA 93605 
Phone: (559)  893-3314 
Fax: (559) 893-3315 
http://www.bigcreekschool.com/ 

Burrel Union Elementary 
Elizabeth Runyon 
Superintendent 
erunyon@buesd.org 
16704 S. Jameson Avenue 
Riverdale, CA 93607 
Phone: (559) 866-5634 
Fax: (559) 866-5280 
http://www.burrel.k12.ca.us/ 

 
Caruthers Unified 
Orin Hirschkorn 
Superintendent 
orhirschkorn@caruthers.k12.ca.us 
No.1 Tiller Street 
Caruthers, CA 93609 
Phone: (559) 495-6400 
Fax: (559) 864-8857 
http://www.caruthers.k12.ca.us/  

 
Central Unified 
Dr. Eimear O’Brien 
Interim Superintendent 
eobrien@centralunified.org 
4605 N. Polk Ave 
Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 274-4700 
Fax: (559) 271-8200 
http://www.centralunified.org/  

 
Clay Joint Elementary 
Judi Szpor 
Superintendent 
jszpor@clayelementary.org 
12449 S. Smith 
Kingsburg, CA 93631 
Phone: (559) 897-4185 
Fax: (559) 897-2280 
http://www.clayschool.k12.ca.us/ 
  

 
Clovis Unified 
Dr. Corrine Folmer 
Superintendent 
corrinefolmer@cusd.com 
1450 Herndon Ave. 
Clovis, CA 93611 
Phone: (559) 327-9100 
Fax: (559) 327-9109 
http://www.cusd.com/  

 
Coalinga-Huron Unified 
Adela Jones 
Interim Superintendent 
Ajones@chusd.org 
657 Sunset Street 
Coalinga, CA 93210  
Phone: (559) 935-7500 
Fax: (559) 935-5601 
http://www.chusd.k12.ca.us/  

 
Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified 
Dr. Roy Mendiola 
Superintendent  
rmendiola@fldusd.org 
1976 Morris Kyle Drive 
Firebaugh, CA 93622 
Phone: (559) 659-1476 
Fax: (559) 659-2355 
http://www.fldusd.org/  

 
Fowler Unified 
Lindsay Sanders 
Superintendent 
lsanders@fowlerusd.org 
658 E. Adams Avenue 
Fowler, CA 93625 
Phone: (559) 834-6080 
Fax: (559) 834-3390 
http://www.fowlerusd.org/  

 
Fresno County Office of 
Education 
Dr. Michele Cantwell-Copher 
Fresno County Superintendent 
of Schools 
mcopher@fcoe.org 
1111 Van Ness 
Fresno, CA 93721 
Phone: (559) 265-3000 
Fax: (559) 237-0733 
http://www.fcoe.org/  

 
Fresno Unified 
Misty Her 
Interim Superintendent 
Misty Her 
misty.her@fresnounified.org 
2309 Tulare Street 
Fresno, CA 93721 
Phone: (559) 457-3000 
Fax: (559) 457-3786 
http://www.fresnou.org/  
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Golden Plains Unified 
Felipe Piedra 
Superintendent 
fpiedra@gpusd.org 
22000 Nevada Street 
San Joaquin, CA 93660 
Phone: (559) 693-1115 
Fax: (559) 693-4366 
http://www.gpusd.k12.ca.us/  

 
Kerman Unified 
Gordon Pacheco 
Superintendent 
Gordon.Pacheco@kermanusd.com 
15218 W. Whitesbridge Avenue 
Kerman, CA 93630 
Phone: (559) 843-9002 
Fax: N/A 
http://www.kermanusd.com/  

 
Kings Canyon Joint Unified 
John Campbell 
Superintendent 
campbell-j@kcusd.com 
1801 10th Street 
Reedley, CA 93654 
Phone: (559) 305-7010 
Fax: (559) 637-1292 
http://www.khsvikings.com/  
 

 
Kingsburg Elementary Charter  
Dr. Wesley Sever 
Superintendent 
wsever@kesd.org 
1310 Stroud Avenue 
Kingsburg, CA 93631 
Phone: (559) 897-2331 
Fax: (559) 896-1019 
http://www.kesd.org/  

 
Kingsburg Joint Union High 
Dr. Ryan Phelan 
Superintendent 
rphelan@kingsburghigh.com 
1900 18th Street 
Kingsburg, CA 93631 
Phone: (559) 897-7721 
Fax: (559) 897-7759 
http://www.kjuhsd.k12.ca.us/  

 
Laton Joint Unified 
Lupe G. Nieves 
Superintendent 
lnieves@latonunified.org 
6259 E. DeWoody 
Laton, CA 93242 
Phone: (559) 922-4015 
Fax: (559) 923-4791 
http://www.latonunified.org/  

 
Mendota Unified 
Dr. Paul Lopez 
Superintendent 
plopez@mendotaschools.org 
115 McCabe Avenue 
Mendota, CA 93640 
Phone: (559) 655-2504 
Fax: (559) 655-4944 
http://www.musdaztecs.com/  

 
Orange Center Elementary 
Terry Hirschfield 
Superintendent 
thirschfield@orangecenter.org 
3530 S. Cherry Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 
Phone: (559) 237-0437 
Fax: (559) 237-9380 
http://www.orangecenter.org/  

 
Pacific Union Elementary 
Annette Machado 
Superintendent 
amachado@puschool.org 
2065 E. Bowles Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93725 
Phone: (559) 834-2533 
Fax: (559) 834-6433 
http://www.pacificunionskunkers.c
om/ 

 
Parlier Unified 
Dr. Rafael Iniguez 
Superintendent 
riniguez@parlierunified.org 
900 Newmark Ave 
Parlier, CA 93648 
Phone: (559) 646-2731 
Fax: (559) 646-0626 
http://www.parlierunified.org/  

 
Pine Ridge Elementary 
Steven Rosa 
Superintendent 
srosa@prsrattlers.org 
45828 Auberry Road 
Auberry, CA 93602 
Phone: (559) 841-2444 
Fax: (559) 841-2771 
http://www.pineridge.k12.ca.us/ 

 
Raisin City Elementary 
Orin Hirschkorn 
Superintendent 
ohirschkorn@caruthers.k12.ca.us 
6425 W. Bowles Avenue 
Raisin City, CA 93652 
Phone: (559) 233-0128 
Fax: (559) 486-0891 
http://www.raisincity.k12.ca.us/  
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Riverdale Joint Unified 
Jeff Percell 
Superintendent 
jpercell@rjusd.org 
3160 W. Mt. Whitney 
Riverdale, CA 93656 
Phone: (559) 867-8200 
Fax: (559) 867-6722 
http://www.riverdale.k12.ca.us/  
 

 
Sanger Unified 
Dr. Dennis Wiechmann 
Superintendent 
dennis_wiechmann@sangerusd.net 
1905 7th Street 
Sanger, CA 93657 
Phone: (559) 524-6521 
Fax: (559) 875-0311 
http://www.sanger.k12.ca.us/  

 
Selma Unified 
Edward Gomes 
Superintendent 
ed.gomes@selmausd.org 
3036 Thompson Avenue 
Selma, CA 93662 
Phone: (559) 898-6500 
Fax: (559) 896-7147 
http://www.selma.k12.ca.us/  

 
Sierra Unified 
Dr. Lori Grace 
Superintendent 
lgrace@sierrausd.org 
29143 Auberry Road 
Prather, CA 93651 
Phone: (559) 855-3662 
Fax: (559) 855-3585 
https://sierrausd.org/ 

 

 
Washington Colony Elementary 
Jesus Cruz 
Superintendent 
jesuscruz@washingtoncolony.org 
130 E. Lincoln Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 
Phone: (559) 233-0706 
Fax: (559) 233-9583 
http://www.washingtoncolony.k21
.ca.us/ 

 
Washington Unified 
Randy Morris 
Superintendent 
Randy.morris@wusd.us 
7950 S. Elm Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 
Phone: (559) 485-8805 
Fax: (559) 485-4435 
http://www.wusd.ws/  

 
West Park Elementary 
Dr. Brian Clark 
Superintendent 
Brian_c@wpesd.org 
2695 S. Valentine Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 
Phone: (559) 233-6501 
Fax: (559) 233-8626 
http://www.westpark.k12.ca.us/  
 

 
Westside Elementary 
Gary Cunha 
Interim Superintendent 
gcunha@westside-elem.com 
19191 W. Excelsior 
Five Points, CA 93624 
Phone: (559) 884-2492 
Fax: (559) 884-2206 
http://westside-elem.k12.ca.us/ 
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